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Suzie's Trio Swiss
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Ln v
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

0/1

Ave ¥
201
194
193
196
206
188
160
197
210
170
170
200
180
232
174
179
212
198
209
210
173
159
151
178
190
188
211

225

Name
Apostol, Jaden
Apostol, Nelson
Berg, Ed
Boger, Chris
Buchholz, Matt
Buchholz, Mitch
Buchholz, Pam
Dean Rivera, Curtis
Fierro, Tim
Jones, James
Kochel, Ashley
Larsen, Kolette
Malsam, Josh M
McCold, James
Miller, Paula
Miller, Scott
Moore II, Jerome
Nguyen, Vu
Price, Jeffrey
Pritchard, Jay-John
Rackley, John
Rivera, Carla
Rogers, John
Shaffer, Scott
Stone, Ryan
Wagstaff, Kimee
Young, John

Buchholz, William
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302537


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=4410&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=4410&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.lane, eeb.position&id_tournament=4410&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=4410&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=4410&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=4410&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
Stepladder
Stepladder
Stepladder
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss
Suzie's Trio Swiss

Suzie's Trio Swiss

Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Suzie's Trio Swiss

06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 4:00 PM
06-12 Sat 4:00 PM
06-12 Sat 4:00 PM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM
06-12 Sat 9:00 AM

06-12 Sat 9:00 AM

0/1
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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0/1
0/2
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207
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201

194

193

215
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142

202

206

188
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225

208

197
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202

Demorest, Jeff
Fierro, Tim
Gorall, Eddy
Hicks, Chris
Hill, Dustin
Lewis, Michael
Nichols, Carl
Poblete, Riand
Ramsdell, Ross
Ruder, Don
Stahl, Tom

Vancleeve, Alan

Caswell, Shaffer, Rogers
Sharp, H Pierce, Lacey

Young, Nichols, McKenzie

Apostol, Jaden
Apostol, Nelson
Berg, Ed

Berry, Ryan
Boger, Chris
Brooks, Charles
Brown, Glen
Buchholz, Matt
Buchholz, Mitch
Buchholz, Pam
Buchholz, William
Caswell, Greg
Dean Rivera, Curtis
Demorest, Jeff
DuCharme, Debra

Duong, Anthony
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302571
302570
302572
302625
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302652
302650
302671
302535
302534
303122
303123
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301400
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301385
301383
301401
301395
301387
301376
301372
301372
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301371
301396
301373
301397

301399
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0/3
0/2
0/2
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0/2
0/2
0/1
0/3
0/2
0/1
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0/2
0/2
0/3
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192
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220
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223

225

223

180

232

207

174

179

212

185

198

207

211

206

202

209
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Farquhar, Lee
Fierro, Tim
Gorall, Eddy
Guzman, Ranae
Hanson, Todd
Hicks, Chris
Hill, Dustin
Hole, Richard
Hong, Kevin
Jones, James
Kochel, Ashley
Lacey, Brian
Larsen, Kolette
Lee, Marty
Lewis, Michael
Malmgren, Keith
Malsam, Josh M
McCold, James
McKenzie, Bobby
Miller, Paula
Miller, Scott
Moore II, Jerome
Nguyen, Tim H
Nguyen, Vu
Nichols, Carl
Pierce, Chris
Pierce, Heidi
Poblete, Riand
Price, Jeffrey

Price, Jeremy

301392

301387

301378

301395

301380

301373

301390

301393

301373

301385

301390

301388

301393

301382

301396

301380

301376

301393

301381

301392

301392

301376

301399

301399

301381

301387

301388

301400

301396

301391
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Price, Katrina
Pritchard, Jay-John
Rackley, John
Ramsdell, Ross
Rivera, Carla
Robbins, Daniel
Robinson, Tim
Rogers, Chris
Rogers, John
Ruder, Don
Shaffer, Scott
Sharp, Trevor
Stahl, Tom
Stone, Ryan
Vancleeve, Alan
Villegas, Justin
Wagstaff, Kimee
Williams, Mike
Young, John

Yusko, Joe
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